
powierzchnia netto

34,12 m232,50 m2
powierzchnia użytkowa

PARTER
kondygnacja

MIESZKANIE  1
numer MIESZKANIA

+48 737 166 106info@panorama-bytom.pl
HBS Bytom Sp. z o.o. 

ul. Józefa Jedynaka 5

32-020 Wieliczka

NIP: 6832140766 Regon: 529707767

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

STREFA WEJŚCIOWA

ŁAZIENKA

SYPIALNIA

SALON Z ANEKSEM KUCH.

ŁĄCZNA POWIERZCHNIA UŻYTKOWA

POMIESZCZENIENR

3,36 m2

4,32 m2

8,52 m2

16,29 m2

32,50 m2

METRAŻ

1.1 STREFA WEJŚCIOWA

1.4 SALON Z ANEKSEM KUCH

1.2 ŁAZIENKA

1.3 SYPIALNIA


